


THAI

APPETIZER

CHICKEN WINGS W
Baba's infamous Crispy Wings infused with Lemongrass & Chili

GHOONG SARONG
Fried Shrimp wrapped in Noodle

GHOONG AOP KLUEA M)
Stir-fried Shrimp, Black Pepper, Garlic, Coriander Root

LAAB PED V)

Minced duck, Roasted Ground Rice, Chili, Local Herbs, Sticky Rice

SALT & PEPPER BACON J)J
Deep Fried Bacon, Chili Spring Onion

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI JJ

Wok Fried Calamari, Chili, Garlic, Chinese Pepper & Salt
SALAD

POMELO SALAD ) & &

Fresh Pomelo, Local Citrus “Yum” Dressing

SOM TOM GHOONG YANG M)

Green Papaya, Carrot, Cashew Nut, Long Bean, Peanut, Grilled shrimp

YAM NEUR YANG V)

Grilled Striploin, Mixed Vegetables, Cashew Nut, Local Citrus Yum Dressing

YAM PED KROB IV

Crispy Duck, Thai Local Herbs, Cashew Nuts & Chili with a Thai Coconut - Chili Dressing

YAM WOONSEN SEAFOOD JM)

Glass Noodle Salad, Squid, Shrimp, Cashew Nut, Local Citrus Yum Dressing

290

290

390

420

390

290

350

290

550

390

390

Euro spicy )) Medium spicy )) j Thai spicy ))))) Extra spicy )))j}j Gluten free Vegan @

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



SOUP

TOM KHA KAT M) 350
Chicken Coconut Milk Soup, Local Herbs

TOM YAM GHOONG J))) 450
Spicy Sour Shrimp Soup, Local Herbs

TOM YAM SEAFOOD M)) 450
Spicy Mixed Seafood Soup, Local Herbs

CURRY 420
GREEN W)

A Paste from Green Chili, Coconut, Crispy Eggplant, Red Chili, Sweet Basil, Kaffir Lime Leaves,
Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest, Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste

MASSAMAN )
A Paste from Dried Chili, Potato, Peanuts, Coconut, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander,
Cumin, Cinnamon, Cloves, Anise, Turmeric, Shrimp Paste

PANENG IV

A Paste from Dried Chili, Coconut, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest,
Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste

RED IV
A Paste from Red Chili, Lychee, Cherry Tomato, Red Chili, Sweet Basil, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Coconut,
Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest, Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste

OPTIONS
BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, SHRIMP, SQUID, LAMB

Euro spicy )) Medium spicy )) ) Thai spicy )j))) Extra spicy )))j}j Gluten free Vegan @

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



RICE 420

FRIED RICE
Fried Rice, Onion, Tomato, Spring Onion, Egg

GARLIC FRIED RICE
Fried Rice, Butter, Spring Onion, Shoyu

NOODLE 420
DRUNKEN )

Chili, Garlic, Basil, Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower

PHAD SE EW
Sweet Soy Sauce, Garlic, Carrot, Cabbage, Kale

PHAD THAI M

Tamarind Chili Sauce, Chive, Bean Curd, Shallot, Peanut

RAD NHA
Straw Mushroom, Cabbage, Kale in Soy Gravy, Black Bean Paste

OPTIONS

BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, SQUID, SHRIMP, LAMB

JASMINE RICE, BROWN RICE

Euro spicy )) Medium spicy )) ) Thai spicy )j))) Extra spicy jjj))) Gluten free Vegan @

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



SOUTHERN THAI
CRAB CURRY W)

Andaman Crab Meat in Yellow Curry

GAI PHAD MED MA-MUANG )
Thai Stir-fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

GHOONG THOD SAUCE MA KHAM
Deep Fried Shrimp with Tamarind Sauce

MOO HONG
Braised Pork Belly in a Sweet & Salty Soy Sauce

PHAD PAK MIANG KHAI
Stir-fried Local Miang Leaves with Egg in Soy Sauce

POO PHAD MANAO
Stir-fried Andaman Crab Meat with Lime Sauce

STIR-FRIED HOT BASIL JJ))
Stir-fried Hot Basil with Pork / Beef / Chicken / Shrimp

STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE & &
Stir-fried Tomato, Kale, Snow pea, Broccoli, Cauliflower ¢ Shiitake

STIR-FRIED MORNING GLORY ) @
Stir-fried Morning Glory with Chili & Soy Sauce

550

450

500

450

350

550

450

350

350

Euro spicy j) Medium spicy j) j Thai spicy j)j) ) Extra spicy jj)j) ) Gluten free Vegan @

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



WESTERN

SOUP

ONION souP &
Classic Style

SEAFOOD SOUP
Mixed Seafood, Vongole, Clam, Mussel

SALAD

CAESAR
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Homemade Croutons, Poached Egg

CAPRESE
Buffalo Mozzarella, Beef Tomato, Italian Basil

GRILLED VEGGIES & @
Grilled Eggplant, Mixed Vegetables, Pesto dressing

RISOTTO

MIXED SEAFOOD RISOTTO
Shrimp, Squid, Clams, Mussels, Cherry Tomato

MUSHROOM RISOTTO & &
Shiitake, Porcini, Truffle Oil, Butter, Cheese, Italian Parsley

NERO DI SEPPIA
Black Cuttlefish Ink, Shrimp, Squid

TIGER PRAWN SAFFRON RISOTTO
Grilled Tiger Prawns, Saffron, White Wine

(Please Note Risotto Takes Around 25 Minutes Cooking Time)

Gluten free Vegan

&

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

380

590

380

450

270

530

500

500

1,200



PIZZA

DIAVOLA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Chili, Spicy Salami

FOUR CHEESE
Fontina, Gorgonzola, Mozzarella, Parmesan

HAM & MUSHROOM
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Mushroom

HAWAIIAN
Tomato Sauce, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese

MARGHERITA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

PARMA HAM TRUFFLE
Tomato Sauce, Truffle Paste, Parma Ham, Shiitake Mushroom

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella Cheese, Salami, Tomato Sauce

ROCKET PARMA

Tomato Sauce, Parma Ham, Rocket, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Garlic ¢~ Mozzarella Cheese

SALMON ROCKET
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Salmon, Parmesan, Rocket

SEAFOOD
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mix Seafood

Gluten free Vegan

N

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

550

520

480

450

450

550

550

550

500

550



PASTA

AGLIO E OLIO
Garlic & Olive oil, Dried Chili with Additional choice of Bacon or Anchovies

ARRABIATA & &

Spicy Tomato Sauce

BOLOGNESE
Homemade Tomato with beef & Red Wine Sauce

CARBONARA
Traditional Style Bacon, Egg ¢ Parmesan Cheese

CRAB MEAT PINK SAUCE
Crab Meat, Cream, Tomato Sauce

MIXED SEAFOOD
Shrimp, Squid, Mussels, Clams, with a choice of Red or White Sauce

NERO DI SEPPIA
Black Cuttlefish Ink, Shrimp, Squid

PASTA FROM HELL
Homemade Thai Chili Paste, Soy Sauce, Fried Garlic

PESTO ® &

Italian Basil, Pine Nuts, Garlic, Parmesan

POMODORO ©& &
Classic Tomato Sauce

SPICY CRAB MEAT IN YELLOW SAUCE
Yellow Curry Paste, Whipping Cream, Basil, Crab Meat

VONGOLE
Andaman Clam, with a choice of Red or White Sauce

OPTIONS
ANGEL HAIR, FETTUCCINI, LINGUINE, PENNE, SPAGHETTI

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

PENNE, SPAGHETTI

Gluten free Vegan

N

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

450

450

450

450

580

550

450

450

450

450

580

450



GRILLED BY JOSPER

AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE (300 G.) 2,400
AUSTRALIAN STRIPLOIN (300 G.) 2,400
CHICKEN THIGH / BREAST (280 G.) 490
GROUPER (280 G.) 890
KUROBUTA (250 G.) 888
LAMB CHOPS (3 PCS.) 1,888
LONG BONE (KALBI) (300 G.) 988
PORK BELLY (250 G) 488
SALMON STEAK (200 G.) 890
SNAPPER 890
TIGER PRAWNS (2 PCS.) 1,988
SIDE DISH

ASPARAGUS & & 150
GRILLED VEGGIES ) & 150
HERBED POTATOES & & 150
MASHED POTATOES & 150
SALAD ® & 150

Gluten free Vegan

N

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



DIPS

CHIMICHURRI
Parsley, Coriander, Garlic, Onion, Chicken Stock, Oil, Lime Juice & Vinegar

JACK DANIEL'S BARBECUE
Jack Daniel’s whisky, Tomato, Garlic, Onion ¢ Molasses

PASSION-SAKE
Passion Fruit, Shallot, Sake & Palm Sugar

THAI JIM JEOW
Chili & Fish Sauce

THAI SEAFOOD
Chili, Garlic, Lime Juice, Fish Sauce

WHITE TRUFFLE
Truffle Paste, Garlic, Butter & White Wine

Gluten free Vegan

N

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge



BURGER & SANDWICH
(HOMEMADE PITA BREAD, BRIOCHE BUN OR CIABATTA)

BABA SANDWICH 400
Ciabatta Bread, Parma Ham, Parmesan Cheese, Rocket, Tomato

BBQ PORK BELLY 400
Pulled Pork Belly, Iceberg, Shallot & Jack Daniel’s BBQ Sauce

CLUB SANDWICH 450
Fried Egg, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Iceberg, Tomato, Cucumber

PESTO CHICKEN 400
Chicken Sauteed in Pesto Sauce, Parmesan Cheese

STEAK BURGER 650
Grilled Rib Eye, Tomato, Rocket, Parmesan Cheese with Truffle Mayonnaise

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 450
Australian Wagyu Beef, Lettuce, Tomato with Mayonnaise

Dishes are served with French Fries or Salad

Gluten free Vegan

N

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge
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