

THAI

APPETIZER

CHICKEN WINGS 🎾 Baba's infamous Crispy Wings infused with Lemongrass & Chili	290
GHOONG SARONG Fried Shrimp wrapped in Noodle	290
GHOONG AOP KLUEA 🎾 🛞 Stir-fried Shrimp, Black Pepper, Garlic, Coriander Root	390
LAAB PED 🎾 ③ Minced duck, Roasted Ground Rice, Chili, Local Herbs, Sticky Rice	420
SALT & PEPPER BACON <i>III</i> Deep Fried Bacon, Chili Spring Onion	390
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 🎾 Wok Fried Calamari, Chili, Garlic, Chinese Pepper & Salt	290
SALAD	
POMELO SALAD 🎾 🏵 Service Ser	350
SOM TOM GHOONG YANG 🎾 🛞 Green Papaya, Carrot, Cashew Nut, Long Bean, Peanut, Grilled shrimp	290
YAM NEUR YANG 🎾 🛞 Grilled Striploin, Mixed Vegetables, Cashew Nut, Local Citrus Yum Dressing	550
YAM PED KROB 🎾 Crispy Duck, Thai Local Herbs, Cashew Nuts & Chili with a Thai Coconut - Chili Dressing	390
YAM WOONSEN SEAFOOD 🍿 🛞 Glass Noodle Salad, Squid, Shrimp, Cashew Nut, Local Citrus Yum Dressing	390

Euro spicy 🍏 Medium spicy 🍿 Thai spicy 🍿 Extra spicy 🍿

SOUP

ТОМ КНА КАІ 🎾	350
Chicken Coconut Milk Soup, Local Herbs	
TOM YAM GHOONG <i>JUDD ③</i> Spicy Sour Shrimp Soup, Local Herbs	450
TOM YAM SEAFOOD <i>JUDD</i> 🛞 Spicy Mixed Seafood Soup, Local Herbs	450
TOM YAM SEAFOOD 1111 🛞	450

CURRY

420

GREEN *M A Paste from Green Chili, Coconut, Crispy Eggplant, Red Chili, Sweet Basil, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest, Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste*

MASSAMAN 🎾

A Paste from Dried Chili, Potato, Peanuts, Coconut, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander, Cumin, Cinnamon, Cloves, Anise, Turmeric, Shrimp Paste

PANENG

A Paste from Dried Chili, Coconut, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest, Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste

RED JIJJ

A Paste from Red Chili, Lychee, Cherry Tomato, Red Chili, Sweet Basil, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Coconut, Lemongrass, Shallot, Garlic, Galangal, Coriander, Lime Zest, Palm Sugar, Shrimp Paste

OPTIONS

BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, SHRIMP, SQUID, LAMB



RICE

FRIED RICE 🛞 Fried Rice, Onion, Tomato, Spring Onion, Egg

GARLIC FRIED RICE (3) Fried Rice, Butter, Spring Onion, Shoyu

NOODLE

420

420

DRUNKEN 🎾 🏵 Chili, Garlic, Basil, Carrot, Broccoli, Cauliflower

PHAD SE EW (3) Sweet Soy Sauce, Garlic, Carrot, Cabbage, Kale

PHAD THAI *I* (Second Curd, Shallot, Peanut Curd, Shallot, Peanut

RAD NHA Straw Mushroom, Cabbage, Kale in Soy Gravy, Black Bean Paste

OPTIONS

BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK, SQUID, SHRIMP, LAMB

JASMINE RICE, BROWN RICE



SOUTHERN THAI

CRAB CURRY JJJJJ Andaman Crab Meat in Yellow Curry	550
GAI PHAD MED MA-MUANG 🎾 Thai Stir-fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	450
GHOONG THOD SAUCE MA KHAM Deep Fried Shrimp with Tamarind Sauce	500
MOO HONG Braised Pork Belly in a Sweet & Salty Soy Sauce	450
PHAD PAK MIANG KHAI 🛞 Stir-fried Local Miang Leaves with Egg in Soy Sauce	350
POO PHAD MANAO 🛞 Stir-fried Andaman Crab Meat with Lime Sauce	550
STIR-FRIED HOT BASIL <i>JUDD</i> 🛞 Stir-fried Hot Basil with Pork / Beef / Chicken / Shrimp	450
STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE 🛞 🥌 Stir-fried Tomato, Kale, Snow pea, Broccoli, Cauliflower & Shiitake	350
STIR-FRIED MORNING GLORY 🎾 🏵 🥸 Stir-fried Morning Glory with Chili & Soy Sauce	350



WESTERN

SOUP

ONION SOUP S Classic Style	380
SEAFOOD SOUP 🛞 Mixed Seafood, Vongole, Clam, Mussel	590
SALAD	
CAESAR Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Homemade Croutons, Poached Egg	380
CAPRESE ③ Buffalo Mozzarella, Beef Tomato, Italian Basil	450
GRILLED VEGGIES 🛞 Second Seco	270
RISOTTO	
MIXED SEAFOOD RISOTTO ③ Shrimp, Squid, Clams, Mussels, Cherry Tomato	530
MUSHROOM RISOTTO 🛞 🥌 Shiitake, Porcini, Truffle Oil, Butter, Cheese, Italian Parsley	500
NERO DI SEPPIA 🛞 Black Cuttlefish Ink, Shrimp, Squid	500
TIGER PRAWN SAFFRON RISOTTO ③ Grilled Tiger Prawns, Saffron, White Wine	1,200

(Please Note Risotto Takes Around 25 Minutes Cooking Time)



PIZZA

	550
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Chili, Spicy Salami	
FOUR CHEESE Fontina, Gorgonzola, Mozzarella, Parmesan	520
	480
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Mushroom	
HAWAIIAN	450
Tomato Sauce, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese	
MARGHERITA	450
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	
PARMA HAM TRUFFLE	550
Tomato Sauce, Truffle Paste, Parma Ham, Shiitake Mushroom	
PEPPERONI	550
Mozzarella Cheese, Salami, Tomato Sauce	550
ROCKET PARMA5Tomato Sauce, Parma Ham, Rocket, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Garlic & Mozzarella Cheese	550
10mulo Suuce, Furma 11am, Rocker, Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Gurile & Mozzarella Cheese	
	500
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Salmon, Parmesan, Rocket	
SEAFOOD 5	550
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mix Seafood	



PASTA

AGLIO E OLIO ③ Garlic & Olive oil, Dried Chili with Additional choice of Bacon or Anchovies	450
ARRABIATA 🛞 🥸 Spicy Tomato Sauce	450
BOLOGNESE ③ Homemade Tomato with beef & Red Wine Sauce	450
CARBONARA 🛞 Traditional Style Bacon, Egg & Parmesan Cheese	450
CRAB MEAT PINK SAUCE Crab Meat, Cream, Tomato Sauce	580
MIXED SEAFOOD ③ Shrimp, Squid, Mussels, Clams, with a choice of Red or White Sauce	550
NERO DI SEPPIA 🛞 Black Cuttlefish Ink, Shrimp, Squid	450
PASTA FROM HELL 🛞 Homemade Thai Chili Paste, Soy Sauce, Fried Garlic	450
PESTO 🛞 🌑 Italian Basil, Pine Nuts, Garlic, Parmesan	450
POMODORO 🏐 🥌 Classic Tomato Sauce	450
SPICY CRAB MEAT IN YELLOW SAUCE Yellow Curry Paste, Whipping Cream, Basil, Crab Meat	580
VONGOLE ③ Andaman Clam, with a choice of Red or White Sauce	450

OPTIONS

ANGEL HAIR, FETTUCCINI, LINGUINE, PENNE, SPAGHETTI

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

PENNE, SPAGHETTI



GRILLED BY JOSPER 🛞

AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE (300 G.)	2,400
AUSTRALIAN STRIPLOIN (300 G.)	2,400
CHICKEN THIGH / BREAST (280 G.)	490
GROUPER (280 G.)	890
KUROBUTA (250 G.)	888
LAMB CHOPS (3 PCS.)	1,888
LONG BONE (KALBI) (300 G.)	988
PORK BELLY (250 G)	488
SALMON STEAK (200 G.)	890
SNAPPER	890
TIGER PRAWNS (2 PCS.)	1,988
SIDE DISH	
ASPARAGUS 🛞 🥌	150
GRILLED VEGGIES 🛞 🥸	150
HERBED POTATOES 🛞 🥸	150
MASHED POTATOES 🧐	150
SALAD 🛞 🗳	150



DIPS

CHIMICHURRI Parsley, Coriander, Garlic, Onion, Chicken Stock, Oil, Lime Juice & Vinegar

JACK DANIEL'S BARBECUE Jack Daniel's whisky, Tomato, Garlic, Onion & Molasses

PASSION-SAKE Passion Fruit, Shallot, Sake & Palm Sugar

THAI JIM JEOW Chili & Fish Sauce

THAI SEAFOOD Chili, Garlic, Lime Juice, Fish Sauce

WHITE TRUFFLE Truffle Paste, Garlic, Butter & White Wine



BURGER & SANDWICH (HOMEMADE PITA BREAD, BRIOCHE BUN OR CIABATTA)

BABA SANDWICH Ciabatta Bread, Parma Ham, Parmesan Cheese, Rocket, Tomato	400
BBQ PORK BELLY Pulled Pork Belly, Iceberg, Shallot & Jack Daniel's BBQ Sauce	400
CLUB SANDWICH Fried Egg, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Iceberg, Tomato, Cucumber	450
PESTO CHICKEN Chicken Sauteed in Pesto Sauce, Parmesan Cheese	400
STEAK BURGER Grilled Rib Eye, Tomato, Rocket, Parmesan Cheese with Truffle Mayonnaise	650
WAGYU BEEF BURGER Australian Wagyu Beef, Lettuce, Tomato with Mayonnaise	450

Dishes are served with French Fries or Salad





